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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  542  Marcus Peterson               12     Barron                         18:10.9  5:52 
      2    2  556  Lucas Anderson                9      Bloomer                        18:34.5  5:59 
      3    3  567  Anders Michaelsen             9      Bloomer                        19:17.0  6:13 
      4    4  626  Ethan Stewart                 10     Ladysmith                      19:32.6  6:18 
      5    5  572  Jaden Ryan                    10     Bloomer                        19:36.1  6:19 
      6    6  562  Jaden Halom                   12     Bloomer                        19:47.0  6:23 
      7    7  569  Evan Rogge                    10     Bloomer                        19:50.4  6:24 
      8    8  627  Jack West                     11     Ladysmith                      20:18.4  6:33 
      9    9  587  Tyler Larson                  12     Cameron                        20:28.3  6:36 
     10   10  631  Grant Popp                    9      Spooner                        20:35.5  6:38 
     11   11  632  Luke Popp                     9      Spooner                        20:37.3  6:39 
     12   12  544  Hunter Schultz                12     Barron                         20:56.9  6:45 
     13   13  571  Parker Ruff                   10     Bloomer                        20:58.5  6:46 
     14   14  623  Blake Prince                  11     Ladysmith                      21:13.1  6:50 
     15   15  628  Pete West                     11     Ladysmith                      21:18.5  6:52 
     16   16  621  Mitchell Lehman               10     Ladysmith                      21:37.3  6:58 
     17   17  566  Dominick Meisner              10     Bloomer                        21:38.2  6:58 
     18   18  606  Berkeley Diedrich             11     Hayward                        21:46.9  7:01 
     19   19  611  Chase McCallum                11     Hayward                        21:47.5  7:01 
     20   20  622  Bishop Peterson               11     Ladysmith                      22:00.6  7:06 
     21   21  588  Nick Newland                  12     Cameron                        22:09.4  7:08 
     22       563  Jackson Jones                 10     Bloomer                        22:13.3  7:10 
     23   22  585  Tanner Gerber                 11     Cameron                        22:37.9  7:18 
     24   23  610  Zach Laier                    10     Hayward                        22:50.6  7:22 
     25   24  589  Jacob Pearson                 10     Cameron                        22:52.7  7:22 
     26   25  546  Isaiah Tallman                12     Barron                         22:53.3  7:22 
     27   26  605  Seth Becker                   9      Hayward                        23:34.2  7:36 
     28       560  Gavin Gehrig                  11     Bloomer                        23:37.3  7:37 
     29       557  Willy Bischel                 9      Bloomer                        24:12.1  7:48 
     30   27  609  Reese Harrison                11     Hayward                        24:32.7  7:54 
     31   28  612  Logan Poppe                   9      Hayward                        24:58.7  8:03 
     32   29  586  Hayden Hince                  10     Cameron                        25:46.1  8:18 
     33       561  Dylan Halom                   10     Bloomer                        25:53.5  8:21 
     34       568  Ephraim Prince                9      Bloomer                        25:53.8  8:21 
     35       575  Kayden Walta                  10     Bloomer                        26:13.5  8:27 
     36   30  630  Zach Meyers                   9      Spooner                        26:16.9  8:28 
     37   31  607  Eli Geidel                    9      Hayward                        26:57.1  8:41 
     38   32  543  Broderick Schneider           10     Barron                         27:22.6  8:49 
     39   33  629  Michael Beggs                 9      Spooner                        27:40.1  8:55 
     40       558  Josh Bresina                  9      Bloomer                        27:49.1  8:58 
     41   34  633  Ben Reedy                     9      Spooner                        28:56.0  9:19 
     42       564  Alek Lundgren                 9      Bloomer                        29:08.6  9:23 
     43       570  Patrick Rothbauer             12     Bloomer                        30:31.8  9:50 
     44   35  545  Carsten Tallman               9      Barron                         30:39.0  9:52 
     45       559  Kaleb Clements                11     Bloomer                        33:49.3 10:54 
     46       565  Brock McFarlane               12     Bloomer                        34:44.6 11:11 
     47   36  625  Nicholas Sovacool             10     Ladysmith                      34:45.7 11:12 
     48       573  Nate Stoll                    12     Bloomer                        37:51.6 12:12 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Bloomer                                    (19:25.0  97:05.0 1:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lucas Anderson            9  18:34.5
       2      3  Anders Michaelsen         9  19:17.0
       3      5  Jaden Ryan                10 19:36.1
       4      6  Jaden Halom               12 19:47.0
       5      7  Evan Rogge                10 19:50.4
       6   ( 13) Parker Ruff               10 20:58.5
       7   ( 17) Dominick Meisner          10 21:38.2

       2.    57  Ladysmith                                  (20:48.0  103:59.9 2:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ethan Stewart             10 19:32.6
       2      8  Jack West                 11 20:18.4
       3     14  Blake Prince              11 21:13.1
       4     15  Pete West                 11 21:18.5
       5     16  Mitchell Lehman           10 21:37.3
       6   ( 20) Bishop Peterson           11 22:00.6
       7   ( 36) Nicholas Sovacool         10 34:45.7

       3.   105  Barron                                     (24:00.6  120:02.712:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Peterson           12 18:10.9
       2     12  Hunter Schultz            12 20:56.9
       3     25  Isaiah Tallman            12 22:53.3
       4     32  Broderick Schneider       10 27:22.6
       5     35  Carsten Tallman           9  30:39.0

       4.   105  Cameron                                    (22:46.9  113:54.4 5:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Tyler Larson              12 20:28.3
       2     21  Nick Newland              12 22:09.4
       3     22  Tanner Gerber             11 22:37.9
       4     24  Jacob Pearson             10 22:52.7
       5     29  Hayden Hince              10 25:46.1

       5.   113  Hayward                                    (22:54.4  114:31.9 2:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Berkeley Diedrich         11 21:46.9
       2     19  Chase McCallum            11 21:47.5
       3     23  Zach Laier                10 22:50.6
       4     26  Seth Becker               9  23:34.2
       5     27  Reese Harrison            11 24:32.7
       6   ( 28) Logan Poppe               9  24:58.7
       7   ( 31) Eli Geidel                9  26:57.1

       6.   118  Spooner                                    (24:49.2  124:05.8 8:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Grant Popp                9  20:35.5
       2     11  Luke Popp                 9  20:37.3
       3     30  Zach Meyers               9  26:16.9
       4     33  Michael Beggs             9  27:40.1
       5     34  Ben Reedy                 9  28:56.0


